First Division
1st Gross Tie

1st Gross Tie

1st Gross Tie

1st Net

2nd Net

Second Division
1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

May BBQ Results
Name
Scott Barter
Rob Hawk
Rich Hawk
Tom Warren

Rob Hawk

Scott Ridenour
Guihua Zheng

Steve Mauss

Score

38

38

38

34.5

35

40

315

36.5

S

Amount

19.20

19.20

19.20

57.60

28.80

57.60

57.60

28.80



