May BBQ Results

	Name	Score	Amount	
First Division 1st Gross Tie	Scott Barter	38	\$	19.20
1st Gross Tie	Rob Hawk	38	\$	19.20
1st Gross Tie	Rich Hawk	38	\$	19.20
1st Net	Tom Warren	34.5	\$	57.60
2nd Net	Rob Hawk	35	\$	28.80
Second Division				
1st Gross	Scott Ridenour	40	\$	57.60
1st Net	Guihua Zheng	31.5	\$	57.60
2nd Net	Steve Mauss	36.5	\$	28.80